
Memorial Day Weekend

CLOSED

Summer Hours Summer semester classes begin Monday, May 24, 2021
Monday - Thursday (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 10 p.m. 

Friday (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Saturday (except semester breaks and holidays) 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Sunday (except semester breaks and holidays) 2 p.m. - 8 p.m.

 |

Summer Intersession Hours July 27 - Aug 21
Monday - Thursday (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

Friday (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Saturday - Sunday (except semester breaks and holidays) 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

 |

Spring Intersession May 8 - 23

Saturday - Sunday May 8 - 9 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Monday - Thursday May 10 - 13 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Friday May 14 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

 |

Saturday - Sunday May 15 - 16 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Monday - Thursday May 17 - 20 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Friday May 21 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Saturday - Sunday May 22 - 23 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

6 a.m. - 6 p.m.Friday May 28

Saturday - Sunday May 29 - 30 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Friday 6 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Saturday
CLOSEDSunday

Monday

2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

2 p.m. - 10 p.m.

July 4th Holiday
Monday May 31

July 2
July 3
July 4

July 5

(HOURS MAY BE CHANGED DUE TO SPECIAL EVENTS) PAYNE CENTER FALL HOURS BEGIN AUGUST 22

FALL SEMESTER BEGINS MONDAY, AUGUST 23, 2021

www.usm.edu/campus-recreation

2021 Summer Semester

Payne Center|Facility Hours

EOE/M/F/VETS/DISABILITY


